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DIMANCHE 15 NOVEMBRE 2009

Nom et Prénom
1 HAMADA NADIR
2 BOULINGRE ROBIN
3 DEPREZ REMI
4 ROUXEL JULIEN
5 BELLEGO CORENTIN
6 DEMKO THOMAS
7 HAYOTTE ADRIEN
8 FOURNIER VALENTIN
9 ADOUM NABIL
10 ROMETTE VALENTIN
11 PASTEAU ETIENNE
12 BABAULT JULIEN
13 TESSIER FLORENT
14 LUCAS MIKAEL
15 ANTONINI ADRIEN
16 AVENEAU CLEMENT
17 PETIT TIMOTHEE
18 ZOUAOUI AURELIE
19 MANGIN HADRIEN
20 PEYRAS NOEMIE
21 BELLEC CELIA
22 ARRONDELLE JULIE
23 MORIN OLIVIA
24 GALLARD ANTOINE
25 ESPADA MATHILDE
26 PETIT JEANNE

RANDROSSDEMSSY 7

Lic Cat
259867 CAM
1201341 CAM
1085737 CAM
135084 CAM
CAM

636730 CAM
1092297 CAM
847946 CAM
173137 CAM
542049 CAM
1187866 CAM
1010021 CAM
1251717 CAM
110823 CAM
CAM
1220668 CAM
718841 CAM
1162805 CAF
1243501 CAM
159822 CAF
1126602 CAF
106634 CAF
1151765 CAF
1254492 CAM
1243504 CAF
CAF

Nom Club
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
THIAIS AC
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL
THIAIS AC
ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
NL
ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
NL

Tps
00:09:40
00:09:45
00:10:10
00:10:32
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:11:14
00:11:17
00:11:20
00:11:27
00:11:44
00:12:20
00:12:36
00:12:49
00:13:19
00:13:21
00:14:26
00:14:55
00:15:04
00:16:23
00:17:45

Pl./Cat.
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Course N°3 CADETTES et CADETS

Dos

1850
1880
1873
1872
1883
1885
1859
1882
1877
1871

1878
1886
1864
1860
1884
1858
1851

1862
1868
1863
1875
1879
1876
1887
1869
1900

Moy
17,13
16,98
16,29
15,72
15,67
15,65
15,62
15,55
15,53
15,31
15,26
14,74
14,68
14,61
14,46
14,11
13,43
13,14
12,92
12,44
12,4
11,47
11,1
10,99
10,11
9,33



